

供应鸿栢金螯SAW-2000E型栓钉焊机

产品名称	供应鸿栢金螯SAW-2000E型栓钉焊机
公司名称	深圳市鸿栢科技实业有限责任公司
价格	54000.00/台
规格参数	品牌:鸿栢金螯 型号:金螯SAW-2000E 焊接方式:拉弧式
公司地址	深圳市宝安区石岩街道塘头大道58号
联系电话	86-0755-26013464 15179148820

产品详情

详细信息

型号 :	SAW-2000E		
焊接方式 :	拉弧式		螺柱直径 :
焊接材质 :	低碳钢		
产品别名 :	栓钉植焊机		
动力方式 :	3-10 studs/min	电动	
额定输入容量 :		连续工作次数 :	1000000
焊接频率 :		95kg	外形尺寸 :
输入电压 :			
重量 :			

???? ?????????????????

MOST ADVANCE D S TUD WE LDING MACHINE UNDER THE SAME FUNCTION IN THE WOLD

???? ?????????????????

MOST PORTABLE STUD WELDING MACHINE UNDER THE SAME POWER IN THE WORLD

SAW-E series of stud welder (???)
?

IGBT inverter technology, energy-saving technology, and comparing with power-frequency welder, the weight less than 100 KG, and the energy used decreased by 30%. Using DSP control technology, the modulation of welding current and welding time is more

DSP control technology, the modulation of welding current and welding time is more

LCD display, and comparing with power-frequency welder, the weight less than 100 KG, and the energy used decreased by 30%. Using DSP control technology, the modulation of welding current and welding time is more

weight less than 100 KG, and the energy used decreased by 30%. Using DSP control technology, the modulation of welding current and welding time is more

SAW-E series of stud welder can be widely used in structural steel engineering,

machine construction, shipbuilding, civil engineering, power plant and nuclear

power plant construction, apparatus engineering, reinforced pre-fabricated

concrete construction etc. The device is a necessary welding equipment for steel

engineering, bridge construction, large vehicle and ship building.

Two types of this stud welder are available, high frequency and power-frequency.

High frequency inverter stud welder applies advanced IGBT inverter

energy-saving technology, and comparing with power-frequency welder, the

weight less than 100 KG, and the energy used decreased by 30%. Using DSP

control technology, the modulation of welding current and welding time is more

accurate.

Consisting of power supply and welding gun, the welder can dock with robots

to realize fully automatic stud welding.

OVERALL TECHNICAL DATA

Power Supply Voltage (V)	3×380V	
Arc initiation current	30~500A	
Arc initiation time	15~500ms	
Voltage Fluctuation Range	±3% 340V/420V	
Welding rate		n: 3?10
		??10?24mm

Welding stud Range	
???? Feeding time	1???
?? Weight	95KG